
Accounting  765-8520 Fax 765-8569  Suite 310 

Eric Bush  765-8527 Executive Director of Accounting  eric.bush@bcsdk12.net  

Clare McBride  765-8520 Financial Assistant    clare.mcbride@bcsdk12.net  

Shantay Bell  765-8688 Budget Assistant/21st CCLC   shantay.bell@bcsdk12.net  

Ailysha Boatwright 765-8581 Accountant     ailysha.boatwright@bcsdk12.net 

Cindy Bray   765-8734 Accountant/School Nutrition/Garnishments cindy.bray@bcsdk12.net  

Dawn Burkhalter 765-8532 Accounts Payable Assistant/School Nutrition dawn.burkhalter@bcsdk12.net  

LaQuandea Chambers 765-8678 ARP-Budget Assistant    laquandea.chambers@bcsdk12.net  

Lisa Chambers  765-8541 Budget Coordinator/Title I   angela.chambers@bcsdk12.net  

Lisa Crosby  765-8526 Payroll Assistant/Transportation  lisa.crosby@bcsdk12.net 

Mike Fordham  765-8528 Inventory Specialist    michael.fordham@bcsdk12.net  

Zandreal Frazier  765-8589 Payroll Assistant    zandreal.frazier@bcsdk12.net  

Peggy Harrison  765-8573 Grants Manager/PEC    peggy.harrison@bcsdk12.net  

Chad Hicks  765-8521 Accounting Manager    chadwick.hicks@bcsdk12.net  

Violetta Hudson 765-8672 Grants Manager/21st CCLC   violetta.hudson@bcsdk12.net  

Keely Ikner  765-8523 Payroll Assistant/Substitutes & Nutrition melissa.ikner@bcsdk12.net 

Ashley McClung  765.8676 Lead Payroll Assistant/Semi-Monthly Payroll elizabeth.mcclung@bcsdk12.net  

Jamilah McKenzie 765-8696 Grants Coordinator    jamilah.mckenzie@bcsdk12.net  

Christi Mimbs  765-8524 ARP-Accountant/Special Projects  christi.mimbs@bcsdk12.net 

Kelly Oliver  765-8531 School Activity/SPLOST    kelly.oliver@bcsdk12.net  

Lisa Oliver   765-8646 Payroll Assistant/Direct Deposit, Tax Forms lisa.oliver@bcsdk12.net  

Ellen Orr  765-8530 Accounts Payable Assistant   ellen.orr@bcsdk12.net   

Lisa Raffield  765-8535 Accounts Payable Assistant   lisa.raffield@bcsdk12.net  

Tiffany Relaford  765-8536 Grants Manager    tiffany relaford@bcsdk12.net 

Janeseia Roberts 765-8719 Grants Coordinator/Title I   janeseia.roberts@bcsdk12.net  

Mary Sapp  765-8534 Grants Manager    mary.sapp@bcsdk12.net  

Tina Smith  765-8662 Budget Manager    tina.smith@bcsdk12.net  

Samirah Stephens 765-8525 Payroll Supervisor/Monthly Payroll  samirah.stephens@bcsdk12.net  

Stefani Wells  765-8529 Receptionist/AP Assistant   stefani.wells@bcsdk12.net  

Randy Woodard 765-8519 Computer Services/Operator   randall.woodard@bcsdk12.net 

Vacant   765-8522 ARP-Grants Coordinator      
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